Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch :

Mechanical Engineering

TC : Total Credits

CME-301 : HEAT TRANSFER

Sr.No

Name

AMARJEET
SHIVANG DUTT
SURAJ KUMAR JHA

CME-301 : HEAT TRANSFER

Sr.No

© 0 N o o

11

Name

ANKIT SINGH NEGI
ASHISH KUMAR
DURGESH BHARGAVA
GAJANAND GUPTA
JATIN PANDEY

RAMAKANT

SANDEEP KUMAR
CHAKRAWARTI

VARTIKA KUMARI

DT : Detained

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

AB : Absent

CME-303 : REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING CME-305 : OPERATIONS RESEARCH

Roll No.
Credits
2K18/CEME/02
2K18/CEME/43
2K18/CEME/46

CME-301

CME-303

CME-305

> W b

CME-353

O » 0O ©»

CME-303 : REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING CME-305 : OPERATIONS RESEARCH

Roll No.
Credits

2K18/CEME/06
2K18/CEME/08
2K18/CEME/16
2K18/CEME/19
2K18/CEME/20
2K18/CEME/36

2K18/CEME/41
2K18/CEME/51

CME-301

4
A+

CME-303

CME-305

4
B+
A+
A

B+

B+

CME-361

3

Notification No.

RL : Result Later

CME-353 : Renewable Sources of Energy

CME-361 : INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

TC

15
15
15

TC

15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1178

Sem: V

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

8.40
8.27
9.47

SGPA Papers Failed

8.00
9.47
8.47
9.80
8.47
8.20

8.73

8.73

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 03/02/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination \'-—”””‘\ y

-
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1178

Sem: V

Branch : Mechanical Engineering

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CME-301 : HEAT TRANSFER CME-303 : REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING CME-307 : ADVANCED MACHINING PROCESS CME-353 : Renewable Sources of Energy

Sr.No Name Roll No. CME-301 CME-303 CME-307 CME-353 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 3
12 AAMIR NASIR 2K18/CEME/01 A+ o A+ A+ 15 9.27
13 AMBIKESH KUMAR 2K18/CEME/03 A+ A+ A+ 15 9.20
14 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA 2K18/CEME/09 A+ A+ 15 8.93
15 BAKHTAWAR FAIZ 2K18/CEME/12 B 15 7.47
16 DEEPAK SAHU 2K18/CEME/13 A+ A+ A+ 15 8.73
17 DEV 2K18/CEME/14 A+ A+ A+ A+ 15 9.00
18 KAMAL SHARMA 2K18/CEME/21 A+ B+ A+ B+ 15 8.07
19 MOHD AMIR 2K18/CEME/24 A+ B+ A A+ 15 8.20
20 NISHANT 2K18/CEME/27 A+ B+ A+ A 15 8.27
21 PAWAN KUMAR 2K18/CEME/28 A+ A A A+ 15 8.47
22 PIYUSH SHARMA 2K18/CEME/29 A+ B+ A+ A+ 15 8.47
23 PRASHANT SAURABH 2K18/CEME/30 A+ A+ A+ A+ 15 9.00
24 PRINCE KUMAR 2K18/CEME/32 A+ A A A+ 15 8.47
25 RAHUL SHARMA 2K18/CEME/34 B+ A 15 7.20
26 RISHABH KUMAR 2K18/CEME/37 A+ A o} 0] 15 9.20
27 ROHIT 2K18/CEME/38 A+ A A+ A+ 15 8.73
28 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 2K18/CEME/40 A+ A A+ A+ 15 8.73
29 SHESHANK PANDEY 2K18/CEME/42 A+ A+ o} A+ 15 9.27
30 SUBHASH 2K18/CEME/44 C B B 15 5.33
31 TANSUKH RAI GAUTAM 2K18/CEME/48 A+ A A+ O 15 8.93

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) \‘_/,,_\ =~

Controller Of Examination s S
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in ]

Date :
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch :

Mechanical Engineering

TC : Total Credits

CME-301 : HEAT TRANSFER

Sr.No

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

Name

TARUN PHORE

UTKARSH YADAV

VIKESH KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
VINEET GUPTA

VISWAS SINGH

VISHVENDER KUMAR
DHEER

ROHIT SHARMA
SOURABH MISHRA

CME-301 : HEAT TRANSFER

Sr.No

41
42
43
44
45

Name

AMIT KUMAR

ANIL SEMIYAL
ASHISH SHARMA
MUKUL

RAJAN KUMAR JHA

DT : Detained

CME-303 : REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

Roll No.
Credits

2K18/CEME/49
2K18/CEME/50
2K18/CEME/52
2K18/CEME/53
2K18/CEME/54
2K18/CEME/56

2K18/CEME/58

2K18/CEME/59
2K18/CEME/60

CME-303 : REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

Roll No.
Credits
2K18/CEME/04
2K18/CEME/05
2K18/CEME/10
2K18/CEME/26
2K18/CEME/35

CME-301

CME-301

CME-303

A+

A

B+
A

CME-303

4
A+
A+

CME-307

CME-307

> > >» > &

AB : Absent RL : Result Later

CME-307 : ADVANCED MACHINING PROCESS

CME-353

CME-307 : ADVANCED MACHINING PROCESS

CME-361

3
A
B+
B+

Notification No.

CME-353 : Renewable Sources of Energy

CME-361 : INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

TC

15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15

TC

15
15
15
15
15

1178

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem: V

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA

9.00
9.00
6.47
8.20
5.33
8.47

8.80

8.00
8.20

SGPA

8.53
8.07
8.07
8.00
8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

03/02/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Controller Of Examination

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(M

-

Papers Failed

Papers Failed
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